L22000 148927

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100385139241

22 APR -7 AMII:

122 APS -7 PH 3: 30

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

Thome. 550 550 1500		
ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195		
REFERENCE: 602158 4983A		
AUTHORIZATION: Sorelbellena		
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00		
ORDER DATE: April 7, 2022		
ORDER TIME : 1:45 PM		
ORDER NO. : 602158-005		
CUSTOMER NO: 4983A		
DOMESTIC FILING		
NAME: ALMOST OLIVE, LLC		
EFFECTIVE DATE:		
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION		
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:		
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING		
CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT.		
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:		

COVER LETTER

	ew riting Sec ivision of Cor				
SUBJECT	Almost Oli	ve, LLC			
30031.01	•	Name	of Limited I	Liability Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fo	ee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concerning	this matter to	the following:	•
	Kevin L. Mo	Nab			
			Nai	ne of Person	
	Cozen O'Coi	nor			
			Fir	m/Company	
	1650 Market	St., Suite 2800			
			.,	Address	
	Philadelphia	PA 19103			
			City/Sta	ate and Zip Code	
-	kmenab@coz			ture annual report notifica	
				ture annuar report nottifics	(ton)
or further ii	ntormation coi	ncerning this matter	, please call:		
	Kevin L. Mci	Nah	215 _at (665-2117	
	Name	e of Person	Area Co		
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amoun	t:		
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	itus C	D\$155.00 Filing Fee & ertified Copy litional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address		Street Address	~···
New Filing Section Division of Corporations			New Filing Section I The Centre of Talla		
	P.O. Be	ox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Str	reet, Suite 810
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314			2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Almost Olive	· · 		
(M	ust conatin the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC,")	
ARTICLE II - Address The mailing address and		of the Limited Liability Company is:	
<u>1</u>	Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
12365 Cypre	ss Island Way	12365 Cypress Island Way	
Wellington, I	FL 33414	Wellington, FL 33414	
	1		
(The Limited Liability Coanother business entity v	with an active Florida registration.) a street address of the registered age	istered Agent. You must designate an individual of	2022 APR - 7
(The Limited Liability Coanother business entity v	ompany cannot serve as its own Reg with an active Florida registration.) a street address of the registered age D. Scott Elliott	istered Agent. You must designate an individual of the state of the st	- ·
(The Limited Liability Coanother business entity v	ompany cannot serve as its own Reg with an active Florida registration.) a street address of the registered age D. Scott Elliott	istered Agent. You must designate an individual of the state of the st	÷ - (
(The Limited Liability Coanother business entity v	ompany cannot serve as its own Reg with an active Florida registration.) a street address of the registered age D. Scott Elliott Na One North Clematis Street	istered Agent. You must designate an individual of the state of the st	- ·

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Morey H. Goldberg
	308 E, Lancaster Ave, Ste, 301
	Wynnewood, PA 19096
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Ose attachment it necessary)	
ARTICLE V. Effective date if other than the date	e of filing: (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed the date must be so	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	ectific and cannot be more man five business days prior to or 90 days after
	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Department	of State's records
on the department	or sale 3 records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	. 1
Κ.,	- 1 . /
1139) My
Signature of a m	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
I his document is execu	ated in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
constitutes a third decre	e information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
conditions a difficulty	e telony as provided for in 3.017.100, 1.3.
Kevin L. McNab	
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of States (Co.)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)